WBPromotion

Custom Silicone Bracelets

Port Authority Puffy Vest - Dark/All(OW98409-OW38)

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

OwW98409-OW38

100% polyester shell, 100% polyester lining,
6-ounce polyfill. Zip-through cadet collar. Hidden
zippered chest pocket. Reverse colil zipper.
Interior storm flap. Interior zippered pocket.
Interior pocket with drawcord and toggle. Front
zippered pockets. Port Pocket for easy
embroidery access. Open hem with drawcord
and toggles for adjustability.

1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default
3. Item Colors Available -
Black/Black,Mediterranean/Black
Blue,Olive/Cayenne,Dark/Black Slate

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

Sizes Available

Default



ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity
12

24

48

72

144

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
12 - 23 $51.66
24 - 47 $59.98
48 - 71 $81.59
72 -143 $93.99
144 $169.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity 4 Days
12 - 23 Free
24 - 47 Free
48 - 71 Free
72 - 143 Free
144 Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

Price

$97.86
$92.36
$89.53
$86.54
$82.75

7 Days
$77.36
$85.02
$117.39
$139.15

$234.00

3 Days

$107.09
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00

$286.00

5 Days
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20
$149.99

$260.00
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