

Port Authority Puffy Vest - Dark/All(OW98409-OW38)



Product #	OW98409-OW38
Features	100% polyester shell, 100% polyester lining, 6-ounce polyfill. Zip-through cadet collar. Hidden zippered chest pocket. Reverse coil zipper. Interior storm flap. Interior zippered pocket. Interior pocket with drawcord and toggle. Front zippered pockets. Port Pocket for easy embroidery access. Open hem with drawcord and toggles for adjustability.
Specifications	 Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Item Colors Available - Black/Black, Mediterranean/Black Blue, Olive/Cayenne, Dark/Black Slate
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	Sizes Available
Imprint Area	Default

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity	Price
12	\$97.86
24	\$92.36
48	\$89.53
72	\$86.54
144	\$82.75

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
12 - 23	\$51.66	\$77.36	\$97.40
24 - 47	\$59.98	\$85.02	\$107.09
48 - 71	\$81.59	\$117.39	\$139.20
72 - 143	\$93.99	\$139.15	\$149.99
144	\$169.00	\$234.00	\$260.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
12 - 23	Free	\$107.09
24 - 47	Free	\$139.20
48 - 71	Free	\$149.99
72 - 143	Free	\$260.00
144	Free	\$286.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET